APPENDIX F1: Second Round of Public Participation
Register of Interested and Affected Parties for the N7 Weighbridge Vissershok Project: First Round of Public Participation

Dylan Hubner Morningstar
Carol Procter RE/141 — Affected
Landowner

Kerry Bockhorst
Maartens 77/141
Heidi-Lee Pauw 76/141
Gavin Kanigowski 75/141
MVHT: Glodien
78/141
79/141
Colleen 14/141

Kevin Addison

RE/2/152

Abrahams 24/152

Olsh 25/152 & 33/152
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mailto:mountainviewhorsetrails@gmail.com
mailto:mountainviewhorsetrails@gmail.com
mailto:anthony@baines.co.za
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Magbaan 34/152

23/141

Jackie Windsor 62/141

Zani Fourie 22/141
Kriel 26/141
34/141
35/141
35/152
19/152
A. Gilmour 27/141
Solomons 17/141
Helen Du Toit 15/141
25/141
Dean Van Eeden 57/141
1/101
Charlene & Chris 56/141
50/141
Schultz 55/141

Cathy Bamford Heugh 54/141

49/141

RE/22/152

RE/21/152

Chris Theron 21/141

Morningstar 141

141141
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mailto:admin@headstrongsteelstudio.co.za
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mailto:Jackie.windsor@gmail.com
mailto:dve@iafrica.com
mailto:charlene@ccomputers.co.za
mailto:chrismcdza@gmail.com
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Lock and Go 29/141

5/101

RE/101

Baas Ariesfontein
OQutspan Farm 77

Baas Ariesfontein
Outspan Farm
11/77

Morningstar
RE/32/141

Farm 1536

De Kliene
Oliphants Kop
Farm 104

Road Station 140

38/152

Andre Brink Vissershok RE/957
PLATTERUG 139

Bongiwe Mali- Vissershok

Swelindawo - Regional Outspan 153

Head: Property Holding

(Tygerberg Region)

Frans Badenhorst Erf 141/25

Stapelberg, lzak
Gerhardus Zwiegers and
Elizabeth Catherina
Zwiegers

Johan Britz

Morningstar
75/141

Mike Crawley/
Heather

Vissershok
Outspan 153
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mailto:Bongiwe.mali-swelindawo@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Rika.k@milltrans.co.za
mailto:ighard@milltrans.co.za
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mailto:info@morningstarflyingclub.co.za
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Johann Spies

Register of Interested and Affected Parties for the N7 Weighbridge Vissershok Project: First Round of Public Participation

Vissershok
Outspan 153

Susanne

Environmental Impact
Assessment Admin

Morningstar
Community

Department of
Environmental Affairs
& Development
Planning

M. Koen Department of
Forestry, Fisheries
and the Environment

Mr. S. Lekota Department of

Forestry, Fisheries
and the
Environment;
Biodiversity
Directorate

Sonja Warnich Stemmet

Head: Environmental
& Heritage
Management, City
of Cape Town Local

Municipality
Julia Wood (Van City of Cape Town
Schoorsdrift Biodiversity
Conservation Area) Management
Branch
Lorraine Frost City of Cape Town

Subcouncil 7 -
Manager (Ward 105)
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Mr van der Westhuizen City of Cape Town

Roxanne Moses (Sub Subcouncil 1 -
council Manager 3 Acting Manager
(Ward 4, 55, 56, 104 & (Ward 23)

113))

Paul Swart City of Cape

Town Subcouncil 1
- Manager (Ward
23)

Theresa Uys City of Cape
Town Subcouncil 7
- Manager (Ward
112)

Francois Berry City of Cape
Town Subcouncil 7
- Manager Ward
105

Marissa Moore WCG: Mobility
Department

Phakwago M. Kabelo Case Officer:
Environmental
Officer Production
Grade A:

Ayesha Hamdulay Directorate
Development
Management:
Region 1

Brandon Laymen & Cor WCG: Department
Van Der Wallt of Agriculture

Gunther Frantz DEA&DP
Directorate: Pollution
and Chemicals
Management
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mailto:Wessie.vanderwesthuizen@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Wessie.vanderwesthuizen@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Francois.Berry@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Francois.Berry@capetown.gov.za
mailto:HOD.Mobility@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:HOD.Mobility@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:Marei.Phakwago@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:Marei.Phakwago@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:Ayesha.Hamdulay@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:Ayesha.Hamdulay@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:brandonl@elsenburg.com
mailto:corvdw@elsenburg.com
mailto:Gunther.Frantz@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:Gunther.Frantz@westerncape.gov.za
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Warren Dreyer Department of
Water & Sanitation

Megan Simons & Ismat Cape Nature

Adams
Lizelle Stroh South African Civil
Evalena shodole Aviation
Authority
Debbie Hardin/ John Eskom: Land
Geering Development and
Environmental
Manager
Stephanie-Ann Heritage Western
Barnartdt Cape
Owen Peters Eskom: Land

Development

Nicole Abrahams

JCvanderWalt
South African

National Roads
Agency Limited

Nicole Abrahams (SANRAL)

Dr Hanneline Smit- Bird Life South Africa
Robinson
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mailto:DreyerW@dws.gov.za
mailto:danielD@dws.gov.za
mailto:msimons@capenature.co.za
mailto:strohl@caa.co.za
mailto:environment@caa.co.za
mailto:HardinD@eskom.co.za
mailto:GeerinJH@ntcsa.co.za
tel:0128448000
mailto:nicole@sanral.co.za
mailto:procurementNR1@sanral.co.za
mailto:dyerss@nra.co.za
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mailto:hanneline.smit-robinson@birdlife.org.za
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mailto:energy@birdlife.org.za
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D Fortuin

WCG: Department
of Infrastructure

Melanie Koen

Forestry Western
Cape

Adri La Meyer

Western Cape
Government:
Facilitation

Molahlegi Molope

South African Radar
Interest Group:
Chairman

Kate Richardson

South African Bats
Assessment
Association

Mpho Mabaso

Department of
Energy

Morne Theron

City of Cape Town:
Environmental and
Heritage
Management

Joy Leaner

DEA&DP: Air Quality
Management

Mr Neil Macleod

City of Cape
Town — Transport &
Urban
Development
Authority (TDA)

Ms Leandie Greyling

City of Cape
Town - Spatial
Planning &
Environment
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mailto:devlin.fortuin@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:devlin.fortuin@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:vanessastossels@westerncape.gov
mailto:vanessastossels@westerncape.gov
mailto:mkoen@environment.gov.za
mailto:Adri.LaMeyer@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:Adri.LaMeyer@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:chairman@sarig.org.za
mailto:info@sabaa.org.za
mailto:mpho.mabaso@energy.gov.za
mailto:Joy.Leaner@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:Joy.Leaner@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:TDA.TransportPlanning@capetown.gov.za
mailto:TDA.TransportPlanning@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Neil.MacLeod@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Neil.MacLeod@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Bianca.Groenewald@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Bianca.Groenewald@capetown.gov.za
mailto:NorthernDistrict.SPE@capetown.gov.za
mailto:NorthernDistrict.SPE@capetown.gov.za
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(District Office:
Northern)

Mr Daryl-Lee Saayman City of Cape
Town — Roads
Infrastructure
Management
(RIM)

Kevin Winter City of Cape
Town —
Stormwater &
River
Management
Branch

Mr Jandré Bakker Western Cape
Government:
Department of
Transport & Public
Works

Ms Karyn Winter Western Cape
Government:
Department of
Economic
Development &
Tourism (DEDAT)

Mr Thabo Mokoena Department of
Mineral Resources
& Energy (DMRE)

Mr Deon van der Merwe | Durbanville
Community Forum
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mailto:Leandie.Greyling@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Leandie.Greyling@capetown.gov.za
mailto:roads.servicedesk@capetown.gov.za
mailto:roads.servicedesk@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Daryl-Lee.Saayman@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Daryl-Lee.Saayman@capetown.gov.za
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mailto:stormwater.management@capetown.gov.za
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mailto:Kevin.Winter@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Kevin.Winter@capetown.gov.za
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mailto:Jandre.Bakker@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:Jandre.Bakker@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:dedat.admin@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:dedat.admin@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:Karyn.Winter@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:Karyn.Winter@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:info@dmre.gov.za
mailto:Thabo.Mokoena@dmre.gov.za
mailto:Thabo.Mokoena@dmre.gov.za
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Ms Michelle Heyns Bloubergstrand
Ratepayers
Association (BRA)

Mr Andre Jacobs Morningstar
Neighbourhood
Watch /
Community
Policing Forum
(CPF)

Mr Francois Rossouw Cape Farm &
Rural Association
(CFRA)

Mr Johann van Zyl Table Bay Nature
Reserve Advisory
Committee

Ms Nomfundo Air Traffic and
Makhanya Navigation
Services (ATNS)

Mr Richard Bosman City of Cape
Town - Electricity
Generation &
Distribution

Mr Donovan Goliath City of Cape
Town - Solid
Waste
Management

Dr Keith Cloete Western Cape
Department of
Health /
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mailto:environmental@atns.co.za
mailto:Nomfundo.Makhanya@atns.co.za
mailto:Nomfundo.Makhanya@atns.co.za
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Ayabulela Pakade

Environmental
Health (City of
Cape Town)

Private | &AP —
Inclusion date:
17/09/2025

Petra Broddle

Friends of
Blaauwberg
Conservation Area

Christopher Mc Dermott
& Charlene Mc Dermott
(Morningstar Resident)

Derek & Danielle Martin
(Morningstar Resident)

Randall Cable ANRAL: Regiona
Manager

Lungile Motsisi Eskom
Environmental
Department

Danfred Adams (WCP)

SANRAL: Operations
and Maintenance
Manager

Ms Ditebogo Kgomo /
G. Moonsamy

National Nuclear
Regulator (NNR)

Mr Bheki Nxumalo

Eskom Holdings SOC
Ltd (Nuclear
Generation

Water Demand
Management
Branch - City of
Cape Town

Ziyanda Mdoda

Eskom: Servitude
and Land
Management
Asset Management
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mailto:envhealth@capetown.gov.za
mailto:envhealth@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Keith.Cloete@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:Keith.Cloete@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:ayabulelapakade.ap@gmail.com
mailto:ayabulelapakade.ap@gmail.com
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mailto:chris@ccomputers.co.za
mailto:charlene@ccomputers.co.za
mailto:deemart4@hotmail.com
mailto:cabler@nra.co.za
mailto:motsisl@ntcsa.co.za
mailto:AdamsD@nra.co.za
mailto:enquiry@nnr.co.za
mailto:gmoonsamy@nnr.co.za
mailto:customerservices@eskom.co.za
mailto:KoebergVisitorsCentre@eskom.co.za
mailto:KoebergVisitorsCentre@eskom.co.za
mailto:water.info@capetown.gov.za
mailto:Ziyanda.Mdoda@ntcsa.co.za
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John Green Wildlife and
Environment Society
of South Africa
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